

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) no. 1404/2022 c/w
WP(C) no. 1917/2021

Abdul Rashid Shah
Through: Mr. Mr. Hamza Prince, Advocate with
Ms. Urba, Advocate

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Vs.

UT of JK and others
Through: Mr. Rais ud Din Ganai, Dy. AG

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
08.05.2024

Respondents seek and are granted three weeks' time to file
supplementary affidavit in terms of order dated 31.01.2024 and 12.02.2024.
List on 22.07.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
08.05.2024
"Imtiyaz"